
http://www.goldengate.org/ Golden Gate Bridge, Highway and Transportation District
Presidio Station 2018 Annual Agency Profile

P.O. Box 9000

San Francisco, CA 94129-0601

General Information Financial Information
Urbanized Area Statistics - 2010 Census Service Consumption Database Information Sources of Operating Funds Expended Operating Funding Sources

San Francisco-Oakland, CA 86,431,958 Annual Passenger Miles (PMT) NTDID: 90016 Fares and Directly Generated $40,201,105 35.9%

524 Square Miles 5,774,981 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) Reporter Type: Full Reporter Local Funds $55,511,663 49.5%

3,281,212 Population 19,608 Average Weekday Unlinked Trips State Funds $16,395,292 14.6%

13 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs 8,290 Average Saturday Unlinked Trips Federal Assistance $0 0.0%

Other UZAs Served 6,833 Average Sunday Unlinked Trips

123 Santa Rosa, CA, 428 Petaluma, CA Total Operating Funds Expended $112,108,060 100.0%

Service Area Statistics Service Supplied Sources of Capital Funds Expended
145 Square Miles 4,826,962 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Fares and Directly Generated $0 0.0%

896,089 Population 287,290 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Local Funds $10,268,167 58.3%

154 Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service (VOMS) State Funds $4,693,130 26.7%

175 Vehicles Available for Maximum Service (VAMS) Federal Assistance $2,636,559 15.0%

Capital Funding Sources

Modal Characteristics Total Capital Funds Expended $17,597,856 100.0%

Modal Overview Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)

Mode

Directly

Operated

Purchased 

Transportation

Revenue 

Vehicles

Systems and 

Guideways

Facilities and 

Stations Other Total Labor $78,171,128 73.9%

Demand Response -                              15                            $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 Materials and Supplies $12,272,395 11.6%

Ferryboat 7                              -                               $11,810,708 $103,048 $1,455,079 $1,319,833 $14,688,668 Purchased Transportation $1,931,565 1.8%

Bus 132                          -                               $0 $2,082,067 $751,566 $75,555 $2,909,188 Other Operating Expenses $13,459,552 12.7%

Total 139                          15                            $11,810,708 $2,185,115 $2,206,645 $1,395,388 $17,597,856 Total Operating Expenses $105,834,640 100.0%

Reconciling OE Cash Expenditures $6,273,420

Purchased Transportation

(Reported Separately) $0

Fare Revenues: 35.9% Local Funds: 49.5% State Funds: 14.6% Local Funds: 58.3% State Funds: 26.7% Federal Assistance: 15.% 

Operation Characteristics

Mode

Operating 

Expenses Fare Revenues

Uses of

Capital Funds

Annual 

Passenger Miles

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Demand Response $2,001,792 $149,084 $0 406,656 37,762 389,273 22,875 0.0 18 15 16.7% 5.0

Ferryboat $33,269,493 $21,255,591 $14,688,668 27,534,409 2,578,137 209,210 15,081 41.3 7 7 0.0% 28.7

Bus $70,563,355 $15,070,720 $2,909,188 58,490,893 3,159,082 4,228,479 249,334 0.0 150 132 12.0% 10.2

Total $105,834,640 $36,475,395 $17,597,856 86,431,958 5,774,981 4,826,962 287,290 41.3 175 154 12.0%

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $5.14 $87.51 Demand Response $4.92 $53.01 0.1 1.7

Ferryboat $159.02 $2,206.05 Ferryboat $1.21 $12.90 12.3 171.0

Bus $16.69 $283.01 Bus $1.21 $22.34 0.7 12.7

Total $21.93 $368.39 Total $1.22 $18.33 1.2 20.1

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Bus

OE/VRM $11.95 $11.84 # $13.51 # $14.54 # $15.26 # $16.69 Ferryboat 2006: 11.95 2007: 11.84 2008: 13.15 2009: 13.51 2010: 13.83 2011: 14.54 2012: 14.74 2013: 15.26 2014: 16.44 2015: 16.69

OE/PMT $1.05 $1.04 # $0.93 # $1.02 # $1.03 # $1.21 2006: 1.05 2007: 1.04 2008: .83 2009: .93 2010: .97 2011: 1.02 2012: .9 2013: 1.03 2014: 1.19 2015: 1.21

UPT/VRM 1.33 1.20 # 1.29 # 1.29 # 0.82 # 0.75 2006: 1.33 2007: 1.2 2008: 1.27 2009: 1.29 2010: 1.29 2011: 1.29 2012: .87 2013: .82 2014: .74 2015: .75

OE/VRM $125.10 $108.82 # $139.83 # $164.70 # $157.29 # $159.02 2006: 125.1 2007: 108.82 2008: 131.51 2009: 139.83 2010: 148.49 2011: 164.7 2012: 161.47 2013: 157.29 2014: 158.56 2015: 159.02

OE/PMT $1.09 $0.96 # $1.05 # $1.11 # $1.07 # $1.21 2006: 1.09 2007: .96 2008: 1.08 2009: 1.05 2010: 1.03 2011: 1.11 2012: 1.09 2013: 1.07 2014: 1.14 2015: 1.21

UPT/VRM 10.42 10.29 # 12.11 # 13.64 # 13.39 # 12.32 2006: 10.42 2007: 10.29 2008: 11. 2009: 12.11 2010: 13.15 2011: 13.64 2012: 13.57 2013: 13.39 2014: 12.85 2015: 12.32

Notes:

ªDemand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

Average Fleet 

Age in Yearsª

Annual

Unlinked Trips

Percent

Spare Vehicles

Vehicles Operated

in Maximum Service Uses of Capital Funds

Fixed Guideway

Directional

Route Miles

Vehicles Available 

for Maximum 

Service

Vehicles Operated in 

Maximum Service

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness
Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses per 

Passenger Mile

Operating Expenses per 

Unlinked Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

35.9%

49.5%

14.6%

58.3%

26.7%

15.0%

$0.00

$5.00

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Bus

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Operating Expense per Passenger Mile: 
Bus

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Unlinked Passenger Trip per Vehicle 
Revenue Mile: Bus

$0.00

$50.00

$100.00

$150.00

$200.00

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Ferryboat

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Operating Expense per Passenger Mile: 
Ferryboat

0.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Unlinked Passenger Trip per Vehicle 
Revenue Mile: Ferryboat

http://www.goldengate.org/

