http://www.goldengate.org/ Presidio Station P.O. Box 9000 San Francisco, CA 94129-0601

Golden Gate Bridge, Highway and Transportation District 2018 Annual Agency Profile

			General Infor	nation						Financial I	normatio		
Irbanized Area Statistics - 2 an Francisco-Oakland, CA	86,431,958 Annual Passenger Miles (PMT)				Database Information NTDID: 90016			Sources of Operating Funds Expended Fares and Directly Generated \$40,201,105			Operating Fu	Inding Sour	
524 Square Miles 3,281,212 Population 13 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs Other UZAs Served 123 Santa Rosa, CA, 428 Petaluma, CA		5,774,981 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) 19,608 Average Weekday Unlinked Trips 8,290 Average Saturday Unlinked Trips 6,833 Average Sunday Unlinked Trips			Reporter Type: Full Reporter			Local Funds State Funds Federal Assistance		\$55,511,663 \$16,395,292	49.5% 14.6%		
										\$10,395,292 \$0	0.0%		14.6%
										φU	0.0%		
		0,000 A	werage Sunday On	inked mps					Total Operating Funds Expended		100.0%	49.5%	
ervice Area Statistics		Service S			Sources of Capital Funds Expended					35.9%			
145 Square Miles 896,089 Population			nnual Vehicle Reve	enue Miles (VRM)					Fares and Directly Generated		0.0%		
			enue Hours (VRH)					Local Funds		58.3%			
			Maximum Service (OMS)			State Funds		\$10,268,167 \$4,693,130	26.7%			
				or Maximum Service				Fe	deral Assistance	\$2,636,559	15.0%		
					(Capital Fund	ing Source
	Vehicles O	perated	Modal Charac	teristics				Total Ca	pital Funds Expended	\$17,597,856	100.0%		
lodal Overview	in Maximum		Uses of Capital Fu			nds		Summary of Operati		ing Expenses (OE)			15.0%
	Directly	Directly Purchased		Revenue Systems and		Facilities and						26.7%	
lode	Operated	Transportation	Vehicles	Guideways	Stations	Other	Total		Labor	\$78,171,128	73.9%		
emand Response		. 15	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	Mater	als and Supplies	\$12,272,395	11.6%		
erryboat	7	-	\$11,810,708	\$103,048	\$1,455,079	\$1,319,833	\$14,688,668	Purchase	d Transportation	\$1,931,565	1.8%		
us	132	-	\$0	\$2,082,067	\$751,566	\$75,555	\$2,909,188		erating Expenses	\$13,459,552	12.7%		58.3%
otal	139	15	\$11,810,708	\$2,185,115	\$2,206,645	\$1,395,388	\$17,597,856		I Operating Expenses	\$105,834,640	100.0%		50.578
									d Transportation	\$6,273,420			
								(Rep	orted Separately)	\$0			
peration Characteristics								Fixed Guideway					
	Operating		Uses of	Annual	Annual	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle	Directiona		Vehicles Operated in			verage Flee
lode	Expenses	Fare Revenues	Capital Funds	Passenger Miles	Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours	Route Miles		Maximum Service	Sp	are Vehicles A	
emand Response	\$2,001,792	\$149,084	\$0	406,656	37,762	389,273	22,875	0.0		15		16.7%	5
erryboat us	\$33,269,493 \$70,563,355	\$21,255,591	\$14,688,668 \$2,909,188	27,534,409	2,578,137	209,210	15,081 249,334	41.3		7 132		0.0% 12.0%	28 10
otal	\$70,563,355 \$105.834.640	\$15,070,720 \$36,475,395	\$2,909,188 \$17,597,856	58,490,893 86,431,958	3,159,082 5,774,981	4,228,479 4,826,962	249,334 287,290	41.3		132		12.0%	10
		0				,			Service Effe				
erformance Measures		ting Expenses per Operating Expenses per		Operating Ex			oenses per Or		Unlinked Trips per Unlinked Trips per				
lode		hicle Revenue Mile		nicle Revenue Hour	-	Mode			linked Passenger Trip	Vehicle Rev	enue Mile	Vehicle Re	evenue Hou
emand Response		\$5.14		\$87.51	1	Demand Response		\$4.92	\$53.01		0.1		1.
erryboat		\$159.02		\$2,206.05		Ferryboat		\$1.21	\$12.90		12.3		171.
us		\$16.69		\$283.01		Bus		\$1.21	\$22.34		0.7		12.
otal		\$21.93		\$368.39		Total		\$1.22	\$18.33		1.2		20.
Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Bus					ger Trip per Vehicle Operating Expense per Ve e Mile: Bus Mile: Ferrybox						Unlinked Passenger Trip per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Ferryboat		
00	\$1.50			1.50		\$200.00		\$1.50		15.00			
	\$1.00			1.00) and	\$150.00		\$1.00		10.00		-	
00	\$0.50			0.50		\$50.00		\$0.50		5.00			

Notes: aDemand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.